POSTNL N.V.

POSTNL N.V.

ISIN:  NL0009739416

Overview

2024/06/26 15:11:03

Price
1.329 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.23% (0.00)

NL0009739416
PNL

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Transport
Stock

661 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.326 EUR (3,279)
1.329 EUR (9,530)
1.349 EUR
1.369 EUR

1.32 EUR

1.326 EUR
1.338412 EUR
1,305,792
1,747,687.00

661

2,077
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41554581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddc9a3133ae963286c6d4fe0304ace3fed88f13de5cce116a36d45cf809426dc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95175f394dd14afe2&time=1719495071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e86ebf83582e3ebae6fd8dd7ade20230d1ce165243cc372bfadf8d2dd0afa24&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=155791bd1d3beb897&time=1719495071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef61f7f53af6bb4f4805c1c2a47f7b0da453e4e506dfe560eaa21e84da778740&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddbda30e10678ecf5&time=1719495071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a98bc4b10e418cc2c661788749933ab668f8915e7f3d9191857dd0f75f30fb9&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=273d5e8458d5af8d3&time=1719495071&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aeb75612f244a96e55d5984f0a336d660f25d4aaa8b8170a13d4d87efd21386&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f9d96a2548d87fb5&time=1719495071&tool=RSC

POSTNL N.V.

Details

2024/06/26 15:11:03

Price
1.329 EUR
Difference (] 0.23% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN NL0009739416
Symbol PNL
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 661 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.326 EUR (3,279)
Ask (Ask size) 1.329 EUR (9,530)
Open 1.349 EUR
High 1.369 EUR
Low 1.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.326 EUR
VWAP 1.338412 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,305,792
Trading volume 1,747,687.00
Number of trades 661
Last size 2,077
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.52% -17.56% -71.15%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.28 -3.27
Beta 1.04 0.87 0.83
Volatility 35.68  35.81 37.18

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POSTNL N.V.
Exchange [F]

Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 13:18
06/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:31
06/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:05
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

1.349 EUR (1,178,368)
1.328 EUR (1,947,815)
1.283 EUR (2,113,100)
1.550 EUR (1,916,306)

1.457 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.175 EUR (2024/05/06)

2.251 EUR (2023/09/14)

1.175 EUR (2024/05/06)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

1.324 EUR 0.02 10

1.328 EUR 0.00 8

1.6655 CHF 0.00 1

1.341 EUR 0.00 1

1.3435 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0009739416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46828549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085

POSTNL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
04/18

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

08:00

08:00

14:45

21:16

15:11

09:10

14:15

1.318 EUR

1.318 EUR

1.311 EUR

1.13 USD

1.329 EUR

1.361 EUR

1.327 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.75

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46924524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808559

POSTNL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
POSTNL NV

Waldorpstraat 3 - 2521 CA The Hague
Telefon: +31-88-868-61-61

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herna Verhagen
Bart Delmulle
Bob van lerland
Iris van Wees
Jennifer Crites
Jeroen Veldstra
Pim Berendsen
Stephan van den

Eijnden
Tijs Reumerman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan J. Nooitgedagt
Ad Melkert

Hannie Viug

J. V. Timmermans
Jeroen Hoencamp
Marike Elisabeth
van Lier Lels

Martin Plavec

Nienke Meijer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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